INOFFICIAL COPY

_		
l	JCC.	FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone:(800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)	508509 INORTHVIEW
UCC Direct Services	5859346
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	Recorder, IL



Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/16/2003 10:06 AM Pg: 1 of 3

File with: Cook County Recorder, IL			
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAM E - insert only one debtor name	(1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine na	mes	 _
ANPIER CO., INC.			
Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
1827 JANKE DRIVE	NORTHBROOK	IL TE 60062DE	COUNTRY
1d. TAX ID # SSN OR EIN 36-3011237 ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION CORPORATION		41603607	NONE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only on	d r'ahtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate	or combine names	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	' (
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAN E	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION		2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
DEBTOR 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASS	IGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured rearly n	ame (3a or 3b)	
NORTHVIEW BANK & TRUST		Ζ,	
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	I HIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
245 WAUKEGAN ROAD	NORTHFIELD	TE SOO93DE	COUNTRY

4. Inis Financing Statement covers the following collateral:
SIN-O-MATIC TR60/2-550 P-SINICO CUT-OFF & END-FINISHING SYSTEM MACHINE TOOLED TO RUN J-3981 AND 3. 4590 MACHINE TO DO THE FOLLOWING OPERATIONS: 1) SAW CUT OFF PART 2) FACE TO LENGTH-CHAMFER I.D. AND O.D. AT FRONT OF MACHINE 3) SWEDGE ON ONE SIDE-ROLL ON OTHER SIDE OF TUBE AS PER TOLERANCES INDICATED IN DRAWING 4) ESTIMATED CYCLE TIME: 8 SECONDS TOTAL ON 90% EFFICIENCY NOTE: SINICO TO PRODUCE 500PCS OF EACH WITH 1.67 CPK ON ALL RELATED DIMENSIONS. PANEC TO FURNISH ON 90% EFFICIENCY NOTE: SINICO TO PRODUCE 500PCS OF EACH WITH 1.67 CPK ON ALL RELATED LATER; ALL ACCESSIONS, ADDITIONS, MATERIAL IN 20 FT LENGTHS; WHETHER ANY OF THE FOREGOING IS OWNED NOW OR ACQUIRED LATER; ALL ACCESSIONS, ADDITIONS, RELATING TO ANY OF THE FOREGOING; ALL RECORDS OF ANY KIND RELATING TO ANY OF THE FOREGOING; ALL PROCEEDS RELATING TO ANY OF THE FOREGOING (INCLUDING INSURANCE, GENERAL INTANGIBLES AND ACCOUNTS PROCEEDS).

١,	14 A	

ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable] LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING [If applicable] LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING [If applicable] All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2 [If applicable] All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2	
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	

0319732041 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELA	TED FINANCING STATE	VIEIVI				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ANPIER CO., IN			ľ				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		T NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
), MISCELLANEOUS							
859346-40-1							
08509 INORTHVIEW							
	0						
ile with: Cook County Re	CAV					FILING OFFICE USE C	NLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S	EXACT FULL LF.GA	L NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do no	abbreviate or comb	ine names		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM	ie J						
R 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA		<u> </u>	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE 1	IAME	SUFFIX
TIB. INDIVISO, IE O E I I I					STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		0	CITY		SIALL	1 001112 0022	
	ADD'L INFO RE 11e.	TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF OF	GANIZATION	11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if	any / NONE
	DEBTOR			(12a or 12b)			
12. ADDITIONAL SECU 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	NAME - nse t only one nar	ne (12a or 12b)					
OR 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE		SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	C/2	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT collateral or is filed as a	NT covers timber fixture filing.	to be cut or as-extracte	d 16. Additional collateral o	lescription:	, o		
14. Description of real estate:							
Description: See atta	ched					Sico Co	
15. Name and address of a RE (if Debtor does not have	ECORD OWNER of abo a record interest):	ive-described real estate		i ving			
(II Deptici doco nesser		Debtor is a Trust	cable and check <u>only</u> or Trustee acting wi cable and check <u>only</u> o	ith respect to	property held in trust	or Decedent's Es	

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 07/29/98

0319732041 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CTIC ORDER NO.: 1408 H23032612 HE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOTS 11 AND 12 IN GLENBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 1, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 600 FEET OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING WESTERLY OF A LINE 100 FEET WESTERLY OF THE CENTER OF THE MOST WESTERLY TRACT OF THE C. M. ST. P & P RAILWAY COMPANY, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINDIS

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER:

04-15-302-007-0000

ATTENTION FILING OFFICER, PLEASE STAMP AND RETURN WITH UCC-1

BORROWER'S NAME:

TEGLEGAL 1/00 DGG CK1